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European Athletics Junior Championships
Hengelo, Netherlands

19 - 22 July 2007

10000m Track Walk Woman / 10000m Snelwandelen Vrouw en
Results / Resultatlijst

Final / Finale
19 JUL 2007

Start Time: 12:30

EUROPEAN JUNIOR RECORD 43:11.34 Vera Sokolova RUS Kaunas 21 JUL 2005
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 43:11.34 Vera Sokolova RUS Kaunas (LTU) 21 JUL 2005

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Result WOrder

1 834 KORNIKOVA Anisya RUS 23 OCT 1989 43:27.20 ~ PB7

2 846 SHUMKINA Yelena RUS 24 JAN 1988 46:24.74 >~1

3 835 KOSTROMITINA Alena RUS 30 OCT 1988 46:41.56 ~ PB11

4 775 GRECEANU Anamaria ROM 12 MAY 1989 47:51.40 SB10

5 584 MENZATO Federica ITA 14 MAR 1988 47:58.07 PB6

6 582 FERRARO Federica ITA 18 AUG 1988 48:16.05 PB18

7 503 STÁVROU Spyridoúla GRE 10 NOV 1988 48:49.38 ~ PB20

8 610 PASTARE Agnese LAT 27 OCT 1988 49:07.36 > SB2

9 751 GODINHO Catarina POR 3 FEB 1989 49:23.73 > PB9

10 911 CZAKOVA Maria SVK 2 OCT 1988 49:23.95 PB12

11 299 GONZALEZ Raquel ESP 16 NOV 1989 50:10.80 PB17

12 190 ASIPENKA Krystsina BLR 21 AUG 1988 50:41.3013

13 93 GRASSE Jenny GER 20 JUL 1988 50:43.955

14 338 KAASALAINEN Karoliina FIN 1 APR 1988 51:28.07 >>8

15 749 CONCEIÇÃO Ana POR 31 JAN 1989 51:43.77 >14

16 768 BANCIU Georgiana ROM 23 JUN 1989 53:59.17 ~3

17 523 KARDOS Cecília HUN 30 MAY 1988 58:35.7815

294 CASTRILLO Lorena ESP 21 MAR 1989 DNF >4

198 MAZURONAK Volha BLR 14 APR 1989 DQ >>~ R 230.616

527 MÉSZÁROS Anita HUN 24 OCT 1988 DQ >>~ R 230.621

915 STRNADOVA Barbora SVK 19 JAN 1989 DQ >>> R 230.619

Intermediate times: 1000m 4:13.12 834 KORNIKOVA Anisya (RUS)
2000m 8:33.54 834 KORNIKOVA Anisya (RUS)
3000m 12:45.38 834 KORNIKOVA Anisya (RUS)
4000m 17:01.71 834 KORNIKOVA Anisya (RUS)
5000m 21:15.60 834 KORNIKOVA Anisya (RUS)
6000m 25:40.51 834 KORNIKOVA Anisya (RUS)
7000m 30:02.09 834 KORNIKOVA Anisya (RUS)
8000m 34:25.73 834 KORNIKOVA Anisya (RUS)
9000m 38:52.11 834 KORNIKOVA Anisya (RUS)

Weather conditions
Temperature: 24 °C Humidity: 51 % Conditions: Partly clo udy

Note:
IAAF Rule 230.6 - repeated failure to comply with the rule of race walking 

Legend
PB Personal Best SB Season Best DNF Did not Finish DQ Disqualified
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European Athletics Junior Championships
Hengelo, Netherlands

19 - 22 July 2007

10000m Track Walk Men / 10000m Snelwandelen Mannen
Results / Resultatlijst

Final / Finale
21 JUL 2007

Start Time: 9:30

EUROPEAN JUNIOR RECORD 39:28.45 Andrey Ruzavin RUS Kaunas (LZU) 23 JUL 2005
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 39:28.45 Andrey Ruzavin RUS Kaunas (LTU) 23 JUL 2005

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Result WOrder

1 809 MOROZOV Sergey RUS 21 MAR 1988 40:02.88 PB4

2 565 GIUPPONI Matteo ITA 8 OCT 1988 40:54.88 ~~ PB6

3 288 TORLA Lluis ESP 2 OCT 1989 41:06.32 PB2

4 289 TORLA Manel ESP 2 OCT 1989 41:07.51 ~ PB19

5 491 PAPAMIHAÍL Aléxandros GRE 18 SEP 1988 42:04.57 >~ PB18

6 67 LINKE Christopher GER 24 OCT 1988 42:11.9416

7 359 CAMPION Kevin FRA 23 MAY 1988 42:15.88 > NJR7

8 279 LÓPEZ Miguel Ángel ESP 3 JUL 1988 42:36.60 SB5

9 816 SHORIN Dmitriy RUS 26 MAR 1988 42:47.27 > PB12

10 597 RUMBENIEKS Arnis LAT 4 APR 1988 42:50.37 PB1

11 506 HELLEBRANDT Máté HUN 12 JAN 1989 43:33.73 ~10

12 573 TONTODONATI Federico ITA 30 OCT 1989 43:37.05 >>11

13 756 CIUBOTARU Alin ROM 1 JAN 1988 43:57.718

14 628 ZEKAS Tautvydas LTU 9 SEP 1988 44:52.62 >20

15 383 MOLMY Damien FRA 2 OCT 1988 46:02.95 >15

16 356 BOUFRAINE Mehdu FRA 8 AUG 1989 47:10.33 >14

183 LYAKHOVICH Aliaksandr BLR 1989 DNF >>17

550 ADRAGNA Andrea ITA 1989 DQ >>> R 230.63

797 BARCHAYKIN Aleksey RUS 22 MAR 1989 DQ ~>> R 230.69

182 HAMZUNAU Dzmitry BLR 29 APR 1988 DQ ~~~ R 230.613

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:59.79 809 MOROZOV Sergey (RUS)
2000m 8:02.10 809 MOROZOV Sergey (RUS)
3000m 12:02.96 809 MOROZOV Sergey (RUS)
4000m 16:02.30 809 MOROZOV Sergey (RUS)
5000m 20:00.83 809 MOROZOV Sergey (RUS)
6000m 23:59.63 809 MOROZOV Sergey (RUS)
7000m 27:57.64 809 MOROZOV Sergey (RUS)
8000m 31:56.96 809 MOROZOV Sergey (RUS)
9000m 35:59.36 809 MOROZOV Sergey (RUS)

Weather conditions
Temperature: 19 °C Humidity: 62 % Conditions: Sunny

Note:
IAAF Rule 230.6 - Walk Warnings 

Legend
PB Personal Best SB Season Best DNF Did not Finish DQ Disqualified
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